

M.B. RAS CONSTRUCTION

M.B. No - 573 / 2022-23

NEED

MR-3084

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

Chhimalda Patti to Mallesh Tazg

AR & RAS

DIVISION

SAH 1922222222

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3/12/11 2/12/11 1/12/11

First and Final Bill

1

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u>					
<u>chiknenta panti to Mahab dola</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 05/Mn-3054/MBD/2022-23</u>					
<u>Block - Sanghampur</u>					
<u>Agency - M/s Raj Construction</u>					
<u>Date of agreement - 30/12/2022</u>					
<u>Date of completion -</u>					

Date of entry - 02-02-2023

① cleaning & grubbing Road land
by manual means - - -

$$2 \times 90 \times 2.5 \times 1.00 = 4500.00$$

$$2 \times 1.5 \times 2.5 \times 1.00 = 30.00$$

$$\text{Qty } 4530.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{or } 0.45 \text{ Hrs.}$$

② C.S.B Cr. III with graded
material - - -

$$7 \times 1.10 \times 0.5 \times 0.150 = 0.58 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 1.3 \times 0.2 \times 0.175 = 0.27$$

$$4 \times 1.3 \times 0.4 \times 0.150 = 0.31$$

$$6 \times 1.2 \times 0.5 \times 0.175 = 0.63$$

Continuation

[illegible][illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/2) cleaning and grubbing road land					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 01					
Qty 0.45 Hec.					
@ Rs 62032.43/hec					27914.00
(2/5) C.S.B for the culvert					
material.					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 4					
Qty 78.77 m ³					
@ Rs 2797.14/m ³					Rs. 220330.0
(3/4) W.B.M for					

P.V. laying / spreading					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 8					
Qty 50.67 m ³					
@ Rs. 5687.21/m ³					Rs 287943.0

(4/5) W.B.M for					
P.V. laying, spreading and					
compacting					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 11					
+ Page 13					
78.24 + 35.37					
= 113.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 5490.15/m ³					Rs. 623735.0

(5/20) E/W in excavation for					
structure					

Continuation

Rs. 1159922.0

Memo of Payment

32

12257033=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SDEST					612852=
ITE 21					245141=
L.C.E.H.					122570=
CONSTEST					122570=
SUS.TE.H.					122570=
Royalty					252339=
S.F.C.E.					111096=
					1589138=
By cheque					10667895=
UTR88					12257033
Passed for Rs:-					12257033=
One crore twenty two					
thousand lakh fifty seven					

Thousand twenty two


 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. (W) Division
 Areraj

Work has been completed
 as per design drawing and
 specification
 No dues against the
 Contractor.

Suniti
 14/06/23
 J.E.

Continuation